

PO Box 93999 Southlake, TX 76092

Voice:

(817) 546-7282

Fax:

(817) 246-3361

Bill To:

Carrie Exploration & Development LLC 210 West 22nd Street

Hays, KS 67601

INVOICE

Invoice Number: 138603

Invoice Date: Sep 11, 2013

Page: 1

Now Includes:



	Field Ticket#	Paymen	t Terms
Customer ID Carrie	61858	Net 30	Days Due Date
Job Location	- Camp Location - Great Bend	Service Date Sep 11, 2013	10/11/13
KS2-01	Great Bend	3ep 11, 2010	

	Programme and the second secon	Description	Unit Price	Amount
3.00 6.00 194.00 106.36 1.00 12.00 12.00 1.00	CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT MATERIALS CEMENT SERVICE EQUIPMENT OPERATOR EQUIPMENT OPERATOR OPERATOR ASSISTANT	Doll C #1 Class A Common Gel Chloride Cubic Feet Ton Mileage Surface Pump Truck Mileage Light Vehicle Mileage Charles Kinyon Kevin Eddy Shawn Kearns	17.90 23.40 64.00 2.48 2.60 1,512.25 7.70 4.40	3,222.00 70.20 384.00 481.12 276.54 1,512.25 92.40 52.80
		0.1141		6 091 31

ALL PRICES ARE NET, PAYABLE 30 DAYS FOLLOWING DATE OF INVOICE. 1 1/2% CHARGED THEREAFTER. IF ACCOUNT IS CURRENT, TAKE DISCOUNT OF

1,461.91

ONLY IF PAID ON OR BEFORE
Oct 6, 2013

Subtotal	6,091.31
Sales Tax	262.85
Total Invoice Amount	6,354.16
Payment/Credit Applied	
TOTAL	6,354.16

ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061858

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999 SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

Thank You!

SERVICE POINT:

great Bear

9-11-13	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE	C,	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
DATÉ	19	19	10		6:30 PM	8:00 PM	COUNTY	
2011	WELL#	<i>!</i>	LOCATION E	llinu	god ETC	coline	RICE	STATE
OLD OR NEW XC					支ENI			
OLD OR (NEW)C	ncie one)		NION	10	's .			_
CONTRACTOR	South	h wind	l		OWNER C	akrie E	Y PlokaTI	ion
TYPE OF JOB .	SURFAC	P			<u> </u>			
HOLE SIZE /2	7	TD	.296		CEMENT			
CASING SIZE	85		PTH 298		AMOUNT OF	DERED 180	5K5 Cla	55 A
TUBING SIZE			PTH		3%.00	2% gel		
DRILL PIPE			PTH					
TOOL		DE	РТН					- 222
PRES. MAX		MI	NIMUM		COMMON	180	_@ <u>17-70</u>	3.222
MEAS. LINE		SH	OE JOINT		POZMIX			
CEMENT LEFT I	N CSG.	15 F	T'		GEL	3		70.20
PERFS.					CHLORIDE_	(o	@ <u>6 y.00</u>	384.00
DISPLACEMEN	r Fres	6 H2	0 18.0	<u> 2 BB</u>	′ ASC		@	
		IPMENT					@	
	200	, a					@	
DI II ID TOLICIA	CELENT	En Cha	RIES KIN	VOA			@	
PUMP TRUCK	CEMENT	Keri	EDDY	70.0		·	@	
#597	HELPEK	HEVIA	LEDI_				@	
BULK TRUCK #599	DRIVER	5600	n Keak	24.0			@	
	DRIVER	man	n // Ear	.703			@	
BULK TRUCK	DRIVER							11511 12
#	DRIVER				HANDLING	194 X	@ 2-48	481-15
					MILEAGE _3	1.86 × 12 4		276,54
	RE	MARKS:					TOTAL	7. 733. 00
RUN 298	POFC	55 C	Reakcin	Calaz	ion			
W/RIS M	ad TH	-	00 5K3 E	- C	<u>.</u>	SERV.	ICE	
3/4		9.50%	io ski cl	2 8 8	L 		ICE	
3/4		9.50%	io ski cl	2 8 8	L 			
3/ H20 500	1 H20	9.5Ph AHER	10 5K3 180 d mix 180	283 283 000	L L ————— DEPTH OF JO	рв 298	1512.3	25
3/25 5 BB A 3/1-CC 21	1 H20	9,5ph AHERI Displo	10 5K3 180 d mix 180	2 BB 2 BB 2 BB/	L L DEPTH OF IC PUMP TRUC	DB <u>298</u> K CHARGE		
3/25 5 BB A 3/1-CC 21	1 H20	9,5ph AHERI Displo	180 Mix 180 Le 18.02	2 BB 2 BB 2 BB/	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE	1512.	92.40
3/2 580 H20 580 A3/1CC 27 H20 Ce	1 H20	9,5ph AHERI Displo	180 Mix 180 Le 18.02	2 BB 2 BB 2 BB/	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/5/2.3 @ @ 7.70	92.40
3/2 580 H20 580 A3/1CC 27 H20 Ce	1 H20	9,5ph AHERI Displo	180 Mix 180 Le 18.02	2 BB 2 BB 2 BB/	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/5/2.3 @ @ 7.70	
3/2 580 H20 580 A3/1CC 27 H20 Ce	1 H20	9,5ph AHERI Displo	180 Mix 180 Le 18.02	2 BB 2 BB 2 BB/	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2.3 @ @ 7.70	92.40
3/20 500 A 3/1-CC 21/ H20 CEI Shat IN	H20 Gel Menr	Pisple AHER. Disple Did	mix 180 d mix 180 ce 18.02 circulo	2 BB ods: 2 BB/ wre	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2・? _@ <u>7</u> -7ひ _@ @ 	92.4 <u>0</u> 52.80
3/2 580 H20 580 A3/1CC 27 H20 Ce	H20 Gel Menr	Pisple AHER. Disple Did	mix 180 d mix 180 ce 18.02 circulo	2 BB ods: 2 BB/ wre	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2・? _@ <u>7</u> -7ひ _@ @ 	92.4 <u>0</u> 52.80
3/20 500 A 3/1-CC 21/ H20 CEI Shat IN	H20 Gel Menr	Pisple AHER. Disple Did	mix 180 d mix 180 ce 18.02 circulo	2 BB ods: 2 BB/ wre	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2・? _@ <u>7</u> -7ひ _@ @ 	92.40
3/ H25 500 A 3/1/CC 2/ H20 Cer 5hat in CHARGE TO:	HEAR'S	Pisple Allexi Disple Disple Disple	Mix 1802 Mix 1802 CIRCULA CIRCULA Plokation	2 08 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2・? _@ <u>7</u> -7ひ _@ @ 	92.4 <u>0</u> 52.80
3/25 500 A 3/1CC 27 H20 Cer Shat IN	HEAR'S	Pisple Allexi Disple Disple Disple	Mix 1802 Mix 1802 CIRCULA CIRCULA Plokation	2 08 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE TAGE HUM 12	/5/2・3 _@ _7-7 <u>0</u> _@ _4.40 _@	92.40 52.80
3/ H25 500 A 3/1/CC 2/ H20 Cer 5hat in CHARGE TO:	HEAR'S	Pisple Allexi Disple Disple Disple	Mix 1802 Mix 1802 CIRCULA CIRCULA Plokation	2 08 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/5/2・3 _@ _7-7 <u>0</u> _@ _4.40 _@	92.40 52.80
3/ H25 500 A 3/1/CC 2/ H20 Cer 5hat in CHARGE TO:	HEAR'S	Pisple Allexi Disple Disple Disple	Mix 1802 Mix 1802 CIRCULA CIRCULA Plokation	2 08 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/2・3 @ 7-7心 @ 7-7心 @ 4. 70 @ TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
3/ H25 500 A 3/1/CC 2/ H20 Cer 5hat in CHARGE TO:	HEAR'S	Pisple Allexi Disple Disple Disple	Mix 1802 Mix 1802 CIRCULA CIRCULA Plokation	2 08 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/2・3 @ 7-7心 @ 7-7心 @ 4. Y O TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 75
3/25 500 A 3/1 CC 27 H 20 Cer Shat IN CHARGE TO: STREET CITY	CARRIE	AHER. Bisple Bisple CATE	Mix 186 Mix	2 BB/ 2 BB/ 2 BB/ 2 Te	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/2・3 @ 7-7心 @ 7-7心 @ 4. Y O TOTAL T EQUIPMENT	92.40 52.80 1.657, 75
To: Allied Oil &	CARRIE	AHEC. Displa Dis	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRculo CiRculo ZIP	2 BB/ 2 BB/ 2 BB/ Te	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/ 2・? @ 7・7心 @ 4・ 40 @ TOTAL T EQUIPMEN @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby	CARRIE ST	AHEA, Displa Dis	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula CiRcula ZIP menting equipm	nent	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/ 2・? _@ 7・7ひ _@ 4・ 40 @ TOTAL T EQUIPMEN _@ @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 75
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem	Gas Servicequested tenter and h	AHEA, Disple Dis	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcule CiRcule ZIP menting equipmo assist owner	nent or	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/ 5/ 2・? _@ 7・7ひ _@ 4・ 40 @ TOTAL T EQUIPMEN _@ @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 75
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cemcontractor to do	Gas Servirequested the enter and how work as is	AHEA, DISPLE CO. DISPL	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcule CiRcule ZIP menting equipro assist owner he above work	ment or was	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/5/2・3 -@ 7-7ひ -@ 7-7ひ -@ 4-70 - TOTAL T EQUIPMENT - @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact	Gas Servirequested the work as is ion and su	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CATE	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula CiRcula CiRcula ZIP menting equipro assist owner he above work of owner agen	ment or a was at or	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOOM MILEAGE MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE HUM 12	/5/2・3 -@ 7-7ひ -@ 7-7ひ -@ 4-70 - TOTAL T EQUIPMENT - @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 75
To: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cemcontractor to do	Gas Servirequested the work as is ion and su	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CATE	Mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula CiRcula CiRcula ZIP menting equipro assist owner he above work of owner agen	ment or a was at or	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUCE EXTRA FOO MILEAGE MANIFOLD L	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE FAGE FUM 12 PLUG & FLOA	/5/2・3 -@ 7-7ひ -@ 7-7ひ -@ 4-70 - TOTAL T EQUIPMENT - @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
CHARGE TO: CHARGE TO: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I har TERMS AND C	Gas Servi requested the enter and it work as is ion and su we read and conditions.	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula Cir	ment or a was at or ERAL eside.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE/ MANIFOLD	DB 298 K CHARGE FAGE FAGE FUM 12 PLUG & FLOA	/5/2・3 -@ 7-7ひ -@ 7-7ひ -@ 4-70 - TOTAL T EQUIPMENT - @	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
CHARGE TO: CHARGE TO: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I har TERMS AND C	Gas Servi requested the enter and it work as is ion and su we read and conditions.	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula Cir	ment or a was at or ERAL eside.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE/ MANIFOLD	PLUG & FLOA	7512.7 @ 7-70 @ 7-70 @ 4-40 TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
CHARGE TO: CHARGE TO: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I har TERMS AND C	Gas Servi requested the enter and it work as is ion and su we read and conditions.	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula Cir	ment or a was at or ERAL eside.	SALES TAX (CIF Any)	7512.7 @ 7-70 @ 7-70 @ 4-40 TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
CHARGE TO: CHARGE TO: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I har TERMS AND C	Gas Servi requested the enter and it work as is ion and su we read and conditions.	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula Cir	ment or a was at or ERAL eside.	DEPTH OF JO PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE/ MANIFOLD	CIF Any)	7512.7 @ 7-70 @ 7-70 @ 4-40 TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45
CHARGE TO: CITY To: Allied Oil & You are hereby and furnish cem contractor to do done to satisfact contractor. I have	Gas Servi requested the enter and it work as is ion and su we read and conditions.	AHEA DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE DISPLE CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE CON	mix 186 Mix 186 CiRcula Cir	ment or a was at or ERAL eside.	SALES TAX (CIF Any)	7512.7 @ 7-70 @ 7-70 @ 4-40 TOTAL	92.40 52.80 1.657, 45

COPELAND

Acid & Cement

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Invoice

Page: 1

(620) 463-5161

FAX (620) 463-2104

BURRTON, KS | GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER:

C41444-IN

BILL TO:

CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEV., LLC 210 WEST 22ND STREET HAYS, KS 67601

LEASE: DOLL B C-1

DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE	ORDER	SPECIAL IN	STRUCTIONS
09/30/2013	C41444	0/(22011)	09/26/2013			NE	T 30
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./D	ESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION
15.00	MI	CEMENT MILEA	GE PUMP TRUCK		0.00	4.00	60.00
15.00	MI	CEMENT MILEA		!	0.00	2.00	30.00
1.00	EA	CEMENT PUMP	CHARGE		0.00	950.00	950.00
450.00	SAX	65-35 POZ MIX	2% GEL	12	0.00	9.25	4,162.50
16.00	SAX	4% ADDITIONA	L GEL	10,4/	0.00	22.00	352.00
466.00	EA	BULK CHARGE	J.	1,068	0.00	1.25	582.50
307.56	МІ	BULK TRUCK -	TON MILES	4068	0.00	1.10	338.32
		,					
REMIT TO:	V 420		COP			Net Invoice:	6,475.3
P.O. BO HAYSVII	X 438 LLE, KS 67060	FUEL SURCHAR MILEAGE, PUM	GE IS NOT TAXABLE AN P AND OR DELIVERY CI	ID IS ADDED TO HARGES ONLY.	RICC	O Sales Tax: Invoice Total:	67.93 6,543.2
RECEIVED BY			NET 30 DAYS				-,-

There will be a charge of 1.5% "per month" (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days past due.



Copeland Representative_

FIELD ORDER Nº C

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

		DATE		20
AUTHORIZ	ED BY:	(NAME OF CUSTOMER)		
dress		City	State	
Troat Well		Well No Customer (
c. Twp. inge	··	County	_ State	Ann. 12
to be held lia lied, and no r atment is paya invoicing der	ble for any dan epresentations able. There will partment in acco	consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at owners risk, nage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Service has have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said we be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. To ordance with latest published price schedules. himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator.	the hereinbefore made no repres II. The considera	mentioned well an entation, expresse- ation of said servic
	ST BE SIGNED S COMMENCED	Ву	Accet	
		Well Owner or Operator	Agent	
CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	COST	AMOUNT
2	4 · ·		Separation .	1 1 1 mm
2			Magazya.	State Committee
7				
0			minus fact	//
Q.	1			74 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
	i			
		·		
				····
2,		Bulk Charge		
<u> </u>		Bulk Truck Miles	j	
		Process License Fee onGallons		
		TOTAL BILLING		1

I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose signature appears below.



TREATMENT REPORT

Acid Stage No.

	A W DIE -	ランドハのほぼ	770N	No. 41444	Type Treatment: Amt. Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of a Bkdown	
Company	H ASI	R C-1			Bbl. /Gal	
Well Name & 2	NOBUITHERIUM		Field		Bbi. /Gal	
Location	<u> </u>		State KS		FlushBbl. /Cal	
	1 1 1 1 1				Treated from	
Casing: Size	51/2	Type & Wt		Set at	fromft. toft. No. ft	
Pormution'			Perf	to	from	
Formation:			Perf	to	Actual Volume of Oil/Water to Load Hole:	/Gal.
Vormation:			Perf	to	Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std. 3/8 Sp. Twin	
Liner: Size	Type & W	t	Top atft	. Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No. Used: 8td. 0.0 Sp. Twin Auxiliary Equipment 360-3(0	
				tt toft.	Auxiliary Equipment 600	
Tubing: Size	w. 27/	3 ×	Swung at	ft.	Packer: Set at.	
Per	forated from		ft. to		Auxiliary Tools	
					Plugging or Scaling Materials: Type	
then Hole Six	e	T.D		B. toft,	Gala.	th.
	Representativ	^			Treater Grandon	
TIME a.m/p.m.		Casing	Total Fluid Pumped		REMARKS	
10:00				ON LO	CATION	
10:00						
 				PORT C	OLLAR-1483	
 		<u> </u>				
				Dressave	ue to 500x + OPEN PORT COCCA	<u> </u>
:				BREAK C	ivenletion	
						
				MIX 450	349 65/35 6% gel + displace w/86	61
:				water. C	ITCUICTED CEMENT TO SCIRFACE	
:						 -
:				< 1058 A	ORT COCCHA & pressure up to ico	<u> </u>
:				HELD PRES	SSURE	
:						
:				Fun 3sn	ts & REVERSE OUT	
<u>:</u>		ļ				
:	·					
					THANKS	
	<u> </u>				THANKS Breiden	
.					Discond	
<u> </u>		-				
- :						
				<u> </u>		
:				<u> </u>		
:						
:						
:						
:						
:						
:						

COPELAND

POST OFFICE BOX 438 HAYSVILLE, KS 67060 (316) 524-1225 (316) 524-1027 FAX

Invoice

Page: 1

Acid & Cement

(620) 463-5161

FAX (620) 463-2104

BURRTON, KS 💧 GREAT BEND, KS (620) 793-3366 FAX (620) 793-3536

INVOICE NUMBER:

C41466-IN

BILL TO:

CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEV., LLC 210 WEST 22ND STREET HAYS, KS 67601

LEASE: DOLL BC-1

Cement to Squeeze

					<u> </u>	0	
DATE	ORDER	SALESMAN	ORDER DATE	PURCHASE	ORDER	SPECIAL I	NSTRUCTIONS
09/30/2013	C41466		09/30/2013				IET 30
QUANTITY	U/M	ITEM NO./D	ESCRIPTION		D/C	PRICE	EXTENSION
20.00	MI	CEMENT MILEA	GE PUMP TRUCK		0.00	4.00	80.00
20.00	МІ	CEMENT MILEA	GE PU TRUCK		0.00	2.00	40.00
1.00	EA	CEMENT PUMP	CHARGE		0.00	950.00	950.00
75.00	SAX	COMMON CEMI	ENT		0.00	11.25	843.75
50.00	LB	C12			0.00	3.75	187.50
1.00	EA	MIN. BULK CHA	RGE		0.00	150.00	150.00
1.00	мі	MIN. BULK TRU	CK - TON MILES		0.00	150.00	150.00
			10 - 4	4-13 4068			
REMIT TO:	(438		COP			Net Invoice:	2,401.25
	LE, KS 67060		E IS NOT TAXABLE AND AND OR DELIVERY CHA		RIC	CO Sales Tax:	67.93
		MILLAGE, I UMI	THE OR DELIVERY CHA			Invoice Total:	2,469.18
RECEIVED BY			NET 30 DAYS				

There will be a charge of 1.5% "per month" (18% annual rate) on all accounts over 30 days past due.



ORDER Nº C

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225

		316-524-1225	ATE OF CIS	20
	<i></i>	The Conference of the Conferen	/NIL	20
S AUTHOR	IZED BY:	(NAME OF CUSTOMER)		
Address		City	State	
To Treat Wel As Follows:	l Lease	Well No. 10 - 1	Customer Order No	
Sec. Twp. Range		County Coc	State	· · ·
not to be held mplied, and no reatment is pa our invoicing d The unders	liable for any dar o representations yable. There will epartment in acc igned represents	consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or nage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Cope have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servici be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be char ordance with latest published price schedules. himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator	land Acid Service has made no repre ing or treating said well. The conside rged after 60 days. Total charges are	sentation, expressed or gration of said service of
	UST BE SIGNED (IS COMMENCED	Well Owner or Operator	ByAgent	
	T		UNIT	
CODE	QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	COST	AMOUNT
2		vila comp truck	d. C.	57 1
2	37.	miles pertin		N/ Y
in the same	(May Those (Suace)		7907
	- y		11,27	SAG. 37
$\frac{2}{2}$	6,75	Consession	7.79/	1.57
<u> </u>		(-17	3. /	
2	-7,	Bulk Charge	y.x. (u.	15.05
2		Bulk Truck Miles State To Chart	~,-,	186
		Process License Fee onGall	lons	
		TC	OTAL BILLING	100
		e material has been accepted and used; that the above ser action, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his		
Copelan	d Representati	/6	1.	
Station_			Well Owner, Operator or Agent	
Remarks	3	NET 20 DAVE		



TREATMENT REPORT

Acid Stage No.

9/30	13	6.0		O. No. Bbl. /Gal. Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand
Date	Es	mlare tier	' <i>F.</i> (^ .	O. No. Bbl. /Gal.
Wall Name A	No 12011	BC # 1		
				Bbi. /Gal.
County Rice			State ES	FlushBbi./Gai.
	-1.8			Treated fromft. to
Cusing: Sixe	5 1/2	Туре & Wt		Treated from
				Actual Volume of Oil/Water to Lond Hole:
				t. Bottom atft. Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std. SCC
				ft. Purker: Set at (
=				ft. Auxiliary Tools
				Plugging or Scaling Materials: Type
then Hole Siz	e	. T.D		B. toft. Gals
		0	11	N. L.
Company 1	Representativ		14.	Treater_Nctuc- W.
TIME	PRES:	Casing	Total Fluid Pumped	REMARKS
	21/5	51/5	l	
9:00	CAS	- >/c		on Laction
· ·		 		
:		 		Concert Retainer 3318
:	10.11			De- (s - 3310'-12'
:				3372-76.
:				
:				Take injected @ 2 bpm - 400th (communicated)
:		<u> </u>		well top perfs. Press up Annulus
•				to 500 #
:			<u> </u>	Mix 50 sts. (0000 w) (-17,
:				Mix 75 sts. Common
:				
<u>:</u>	·			Displace on a vacuum. Pull Stinger.
		1		Run pecter
				0) - 20100
-:-				Pall pecter-
:				year-
:				
:				That You!
-:				
				Notha W.
		<u> </u>		
- :				
:				
:				
_:]				
:				
•				i



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE						
1 of 1	1005952	09/17/2013						
<u> </u>	INVOICE NUMBER							
	1718 - 9128670)4						

(620) 672-1201

B CARRIE EXPLORATION & DEVELOPMENT LLC

1 210 W 22ND ST

L HAYS

KS US

Pratt

67601

o ATTN:

HEROLD

LEASE NAME

Doll C-1

LOCATION

COUNTY

Rice

STATE

Е

KS

JOB DESCRIPTION

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

JOB CONTACT

JOB #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40641209	19843				Net - 30 days	10/17/2013
			QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
	: 09/16/2013 to 0					
0040641209	ement 5)	5 casens				
171809109A Ceme Cement 5 1/2" Long	nt-New Well Casing/Pi (string	09/16/2013				
60/40 POZ			175.00	EA	7.4	4 1,302.03
C-41P			27.00	EA	2.4	8 66.96
Salt			1,117.00	EA	0.3	346.28
FLA-322			87.00	EA	4.6	5 404.56
Mud Flush			500.00	EA	0.5	3 266.61
"Flow-Seal 11 (Sodi	ium Silicate), 12% Sol		330.00	EA	3.7	1,227.63
Gilsonite			625.00	EA	0.4	.2 259.63
"5 1/2"" Port Collar	11		1.00	EA	2,170.0	
"Latch Down Plug 8	& Baffle, 5 1/2"" (Blu		1.00	EA	248.0	
"Auto Fill Float Shoe	e 5 1/2"" (Blue)"		1.00	EA	223.2	
"Turbolizer, 5 1/2""	(Blue)"		7.00	EA	77.5	
"5 1/2"" Basket (Blu	ue)"		2.00	EA	179.8	
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)"		75.00	MI	2.6	1
Heavy Equipment M	lileage		150.00	MI	4.3	
"Proppant & Bulk De	el. Chgs., per ton mil		566.00	EA	0.9	
Depth Charge; 300	1-4000'		1.00	EA	1,339.2	
Blending & Mixing S	Service Charge		175.00	BAG	0.8	
Casing Swivel Renta	al		1.00		124.0	
Plug Container Util.	Chg.		1.00	EA	155.0	<u> </u>
"Service Supervisor	r, first 8 hrs on loc.		1.00	EA	108.5	108.
PLEASE REMIT	TO: S	END OTHER CORRES	SPONDENCE T	0:	CITE TOTAL	10 705

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903
DALLAS, TX 75284-1903
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
801 CHERRY ST, STE 2100
FORT WORTH, TX 76102

SUB TOTAL TAX 10,705.85 276.97

INVOICE TOTAL

10,982.82



CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 00100 A

SUB TOTAL

DATE OF JOB DISTRICT OUSTOMER OF STATE ADDRESS CITY STATE AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPM The undersigned is authorized to execute this contributes, and/or supplies includes all of and only those become a part of this contract without the written consumption of the products, and the products of the product of the produ	ONS: (This contract ract as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signene customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	SERVICE O JOB TYPE: PUIPMENT# ed before the job As such, the und in the front and before LP.	CREWCAN HRS is commence dersigned agree agree of this down	TRUCK CALL ARRIVED AT START OPEF FINISH OPEF RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandistrees and acknowled occurrent. No additions of the comment o	STATE/ STATE/ LED 9-/ D JOB 9-/ D RATION RATION A STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contra	AM PM
ADDRESS CITY STATE AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPM OPACIFICATION CONTRACT CONDITION The undersigned is authorized to execute this contributes, and/or supplies includes all of and only those become a part of this contract without the written consecuted by the contribute of the contract without the written consecuted by the contribute of the co	ONS: (This contract ract as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signene customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	COUNTY / SERVICE O JOB TYPE: UIPMENT#	HRS is commence dersigned agree back of this doc	TRUCK CALL ARRIVED AT START OPEF FINISH OPEF RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandiscrees and acknowled occurrent. No additions of the company o	STATE/ JOB 9 ATION ASTATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contra ional or substitute terr Can ER, OPERATOR, CO	AM TIM AM PM A
ADDRESS CITY STATE AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPM 18 1	ONS: (This contract ract as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signene customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	SERVICE O JOB TYPE: PUIPMENT# ed before the job As such, the und in the front and before LP.	HRS is commence dersigned agree back of this doc	TRUCK CALL ARRIVED AT START OPER FINISH OPER RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandistrees and acknowled occurrent. No additions of the comment o	JOB 9-/ DATION RATION A STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contrational or substitute term of the contrational or substitute term. Can be contrational or substitute term.	AM PM
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPM 189 CONTRACT CONDITI The undersigned is authorized to execute this contr products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those become a part of this contract without the written cons TEM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPM ATERIAL, EQUI	ONS: (This contract react as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signe ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	SERVICE O JOB TYPE: UIPMENT# ed before the job As such, the und in the front and beiervices LP.	HRS is commence dersigned agree back of this doc	TRUCK CALL ARRIVED AT START OPER FINISH OPER RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandistrees and acknowled occurrent. No additions of the comment o	JOB 9 RATION RATION M STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contra ional or substitute terr Can Can Can Can Can Can Can C	AM PM
AUTHORIZED BY EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPM 189 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 190 19	ONS: (This contract react as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signe ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	ed before the job As such, the und in the front and baservices LP.	HRS is commence dersigned agree back of this door	TRUCK CALL ARRIVED AT START OPEF FINISH OPEF RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandishees and acknowle ocument. No additions of the comment of th	JOB 9-/- DATION RATION M STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contrational or substitute term of the contrational or substitute term. Can Contrate the contrational or substitute term. Can Contrate the contrational or substitute term.	AM PM
CONTRACT CONDITI The undersigned is authorized to execute this contributes, and/or supplies includes all of and only those become a part of this contract without the written consecuted REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUALITY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P	ONS: (This contract react as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	must be signe ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	ed before the job As such, the und n the front and ba ervices LP.	o is commence dersigned agree back of this door	ARRIVED AT START OPER FINISH OPER RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandistrees and acknowled ocument. No additions and acknowled ocument. No additions are seen as a complete ocument. No additions are seen and acknowled ocument. No additions are seen as a complete ocument. No additions are seen as a complete ocument. No additions are seen as a complete ocupent.	JOB ORATION RATION M STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contra- ional or substitute term Can Can Con Con Con Con Con Con	AM PM
CONTRACT CONDITI The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those become a part of this contract without the written consumption of the contract without the written contract without the written consumption of the contract without the written contract without the written consumption of the contract without the written contract without the written contract without the written contract without the w	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	START OPER FINISH OPER RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandistrees and acknowled ocument. No additions of the comment of the com	RATION RATION M STATION TO WE e is delivered). edges that this contra- ional or substitute terr Can ER, OPERATOR, CO	AM A
CONTRACT CONDITI The undersigned is authorized to execute this contu- products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those pecome a part of this contract without the written cons EM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQI A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	FINISH OPER RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandisrees and acknowled ocument. No additions SIGNED (WELL OWNE	e is delivered). edges that this contraional or substitute term	AM A
CONTRACT CONDITI The undersigned is authorized to execute this controducts, and/or supplies includes all of and only those ecome a part of this contract without the written cons EM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUALITY MATERIAL	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	RELEASED MILES FROM ed or merchandiscrees and acknowled ocument. No additions and acknowled ocument. We additionally the company of the com	e is delivered). edges that this contraional or substitute term Can ER, OPERATOR, CO	AM A
The undersigned is authorized to execute this controducts, and/or supplies includes all of and only those ecome a part of this contract without the written cons EM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUAL TO A CONTROL OF THE PRICE REF. NO.	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	MILES FROM ed or merchandisrees and acknowled coument. No addition	e is delivered). edges that this contra ional or substitute term (Luncy) ER, OPERATOR, CO	act for services, materials and/or conditions
The undersigned is authorized to execute this controducts, and/or supplies includes all of and only those ecome a part of this contract without the written cons EM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUAL TO A CONTROL OF THE PRICE REF. NO.	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	MILES FROM ed or merchandisrees and acknowled coument. No addition	e is delivered). edges that this contra ional or substitute term (Luncy) ER, OPERATOR, CO	act for services, materns and/or conditions
The undersigned is authorized to execute this controducts, and/or supplies includes all of and only those ecome a part of this contract without the written cons EM/PRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUAL TO A CONTROL OF THE PRICE REF. NO.	act as an agent of the terms and conditions ent of an officer of Ba	ne customer. As appearing or asic Energy So	As such, the und n the front and baservices LP.	dersigned agree	ed or merchandiscrees and acknowled ocument. No additional signatures of the comment of the comm	e is delivered). edges that this contra ional or substitute term (Luncy) ER, OPERATOR, CO	act for services, materials and/or conditions
10 8 1, 40 10 10 10 1 10 7 7.41 20 0000 11 1 242 7 12 1 2142 1000 201 1/100 1 5 431 1004 Colored 607 1004 1000 1100				1011	 		4 , 4
10: 231 Samuel				SK SK	125		1.200
11 1 200 TO 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10				16	27		1 7
1: 1 Flage 1000 201 1 1000 = 450 Hours Colored 600 7 100 101 1000 1100				16	1117		- 2
- 201 10/1000 - 489 - Kany Colored Color 10/10/1000 1/10/				16	87		(2 <u>-</u> -
= 4891 Kony Colored Color - 121 your 2 1/09				16	625		7/3
Coll on the your of los				94			2,30,5
	1 1/1/2			54	/		401
	Alexander -			511			1.0
16.4 1.50					7		8 17
1901 12300 -				54	2		. 25. 1
151 101 11 6				511	500		4.0
159 31 40 godt				110	500 330 25 150		1, 9 ×)
Love linding				Jan'	25		3/ 5
101 Hoer Sal				n'	150		1000
11: But I had my				l	566	1	7.12

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 09100 A

DATE OF	PRESSURE PUMF	ING & WIRELINE				DATE	TICKET NO				
DATE OF JOB	16 1/2 D	ISTRICT/	NEW OLD □ PROD □ INJ □ WDW □ CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:								
	11 1200	SALCKI S	LEASE	OOL	' /	-/	WELL 1	VO			
ADDRESS				COUNTY / ICE STATE							
CITY		STATE		CEDWICE ODERWY							
AUTHORIZED E	BY					Course	,	<u>Y 32</u>			
EQUIPMENT	Γ# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS EQ	UIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALL		ATE AM	TIME		
17889 - 196	45,				1		1 1 2 1	· PM			
996 - 4	4					ARRIVED AT		-AM PM	<u> </u>		
3.7(0)	. /			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>	START OPER	<u> </u>	AM PM	7		
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		FINISH OPER	ATION	AM PM			
					1	RELEASED	,	AM PM			
					1	MILES FROM	STATION TO WE				
ITEM/PRICE	MA	TERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVICES US	5 D		(WELL OWNER	R, OPERATOR, CON	ITRACTOR O			
REF. NO.	,		AND SERVICES US	ED	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	\$ AMC	JUNT		
P 103 0	<u>Carrier in El</u>	Company of the compan		<u> </u>	SK	125		1,5	. O . O		
100		A hour Car			SK	50		Co.			
0111	5 mg =7	in state Cal	·		16	27		15			
771	J. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.				16	///7			<u> </u>		
C 201					16	87		(e:	1-10		
F 4.91 .	Fred C	11.2 500			16	625		4/,	- 12		
F 607	August 1		1/6	·	54			1 3 C	4 10		
F 123 1	1. 1. 1. 1.		7		54			2/	1 7		
1600	11751				 	7		× × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × × ×			
7 1901	rick to			*	14	2		+ <u>8</u>	//		
151	14.1 12.	(······································	611	500		+ 2/	· -		
C/31	May Jak	<u>(</u>			111	330		196	(1.7)		
100	Gyerner	,		,	21.	25		3/	3-		
101	1. 12 V	35 /			n'	150		04			
113 4	Supy Land				Ton	566		90	<i>.</i>		
									- / (/		
	-				-						
	14011 / 2011			<u> </u>	<u> </u>		SUB TOTAL				
CHE	MICAL / ACID DATA	i:				<u> </u>					
				VICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX (
			MAI	ERIALS		%TAX (/				
	——————————————————————————————————————					TINA	TOTAL				
						į	/				

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE

REPRESENTATIVE,

SERVICE



10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

Continued in a

DATE OF JOB		DISTRICT איך יוטארע	. 4		NEW X	OLD U	PROD INJ	□ MDM		STOMER	_	
CUSTOMER (*)		DISTRICT PACAS				WELL			Ŭ ŎF	STOMER RDER NO.		
	L , 1.1-1	* Explores.			LEASE	Joth C	2 -1			WELL NO	Э. ———	
ADDRESS			COUNTY & STATE									
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW						
AUTHORIZED B					JOB TYPE	NW)	L.S.					
EQUIPMENT	# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALI	_ED	DATE	AM PM	TIME	
			+			-	ARRIVED AT	JOB		AM PM		
			-			-	START OPE	RATION		AM PM		
							FINISH OPER	RATION		AM PM		
							RELEASED			AM PM		
							MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL			
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.	N	MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SERVI	CES USE	:D	UNIT	WELL OWNE	UNIT PRIC	- т	ACTOR OR		
CF 509	Burke	Obereja For	4c	00		9A				2 1	(): 0	
E 343	11: 12	, The same	7	<u> </u>		sk	175			۱۰۱		
2 509	Mary Co	Something to	<u> </u>			54	/			4	. 5 0	
5003	1946 (N	and the state of				54	/		 -	<u> </u>	. / j	
	,					77					<u> </u>	
											-	
					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							
						-						
						-						
									-		+-	
												
						-						
						+					_	
CHEM	IICAL / ACID DA	TA:						SUB TO		1.700	7	
					/ICE & EQUIF	PMENT	%TAX			<u></u>		
				MATE	RIALS		%TAX					
							1/100	TOT	AL			

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE /

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

(WELL OWNER OPERATOR CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	it Tick	7200		Lease No.					Date					
Lease	17 miles	C 11 6		Well #			•			-16	/ 2			
Field Order #	<u> </u>				30 County Ace			State						
Type Joh	Station /					1 (Formation		<u> </u>	Legal D	escription			
	DATA	,	RATIN	NG DATA		FLUID (JSED		TRE	ATMENT	RESUME			
Casing Size	Tubing Size	Shots/Ft	1,	1	Ącio	<u></u> 23 '			RATE PR	ESS	ISIP			
Depth /30	Depth			107. W	_	<u>クろ</u> Pad		Max			5 Min.			
Volume 3	Volume	From		ō ·o	Pad	l		Min			10 Min.			
Max Press	Max Press	From		·o	Frac	C		Avg		15 Min.				
Well Connection	n Annulus Vol.	From		·	<u> </u>			HHP Used		Annulus Pres		Pressure		
Plug Depth	Packer Depth			o .	Flus	sh		Gas Volume			Total Load			
Customer Rep	resentative	<u> </u>		Station	n Mana	ager	of Sect	1,4	Treater	Topo. L	166			
Service Units	85900 19	S. 15-1, 19	384:	3 1756		21010								
Driver Names)	J.		into)								
Time	Casing	Tubing ressure	Bbls. F	Pumped		Rate			Sei	rvice Log				
130							on for	Soft	1000	Lag				
								/		<u> </u>				
							Kun) e	55	2 14	104	45.			
							cod li	5.6.	11,13,5	1 Cach	45 F	1 Cellin		
							51 29	015	03'					
									<u>,</u>					
3:40							CASINA	W) Ro	Her.					
350							Hoof	The CI						
470	150			13		3	St 12%	10 H	w/h		·			
				5			Buch							
,				6-			3+ 710	م کے دریا	AL			·-		
				<u> </u>			SPACER							
				3'/	<u>,</u>	4.5			25 26			10 M		
							08 % 1/2	Mes	,25 1,-to	1104/	59 5K1	= 1		
							Cort 12	مكيت	that de	٠٠٠٠ . د	wach L			
							Release	Plag						
						J=	St Des	1	· -					
	3756)			2,	*****	· · ·	Lift 1	15,						
	45.					3.5	Stywi	Lot e	· · · · · ·					
5:00	1300		ع	52			1/4 0	(m)						
			7.				Plug K	Hwy	30 1	/ 	30 °	·· //		
							/	30				WK Kink		
10244	NE Hiway	y 61 • P.0	O. Bo	ox 8613	• Pr	att, KS (57124-86	13 • (62	20) 672-12	201 • Fa	ix (620)	672-5383		